ND WHEN RECORDED MAI	L THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHE	Vol.m94 Page	5
ISE SHOWN BELOW, MAI	IL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		
NAME JAMES ASPE	La California de California		
DDRESS 20989 Green	mont Drive		
CITY& Bend, Orego STATE	on 97702		
itle Order No.	Escrow No.		
		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
	IAITERONALIA		
35 159 ct zem	INTERSPOUS	AL TRANSFER DEED	
INDIVIDUAL	GRANT DEED (Exclude	led from Reassesment Under Proposition 13)	
I ne undersigned Gra	1010r(s) declaro(a)		
DUCUMENTORY Transf	ertavie C		
	NSIDERATION FOR THIS 1		
This is an INTERSPO	DUSAL TRANSFER under § 6	33 of the Revenue & Taxation Code.	
() From one spou	ise to both spource		
(X) From one spou	ise to the other spouse. Jses to one spouse.		
	ises to one spouse.		
() Other			
			for the second
GRANTOR:	DIANE ASPEL		
hereby GRANT(S) to	JAMES ASPEL	and the second	
the following describer	I rool property in a		
the following described county of KLAM	f real property in the ATH		in the second second
U. Unimproved i	ATH Creater at	, state of DENOMIAX OREGON	han sangar Kana
U. Unimproved i	HTA		han shanga
U. Unimproved i	ATH Creater at		ha haya
U. Unimproved i	ATH Creater at		ten stange
U. Unimproved i	ATH Creater at		tes deser
U. Unimproved i	ATH Creater at		na share
U. Unimproved i	ATH Creater at		na daga
Unimproved i Book of Maps	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0		No Margan
U. Unimproved i	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0		No. State
Unimproved i Book of Maps	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0		te e - stateget
Unimproved i Book of Maps	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0		
Unimproved i Book of Maps	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0	DIANE ASPEL	
Unimproved i Book of Maps	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0	DIANE ASPEL	
UUIIIIyUI KLAM	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0	DIANE ASPEL	
Utiling Utiling State OF California COUNTY OF	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0	DIANE ASPEL	
Utility of KLAM Utility of KLAM Utility of Maps Dated Februar STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the	ATH property. Oregon Sho : R-3507-018DD-07700-0 Ty 8, 1994 ss.	DIANE ASPEL	
Utility of KLAM Utility of KLAM Utility of Maps Dated Februar STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the	ATH property. Oregon Shc : R-3507-018DD-07700-0 TY 8, 1994	DIANE ASPEL	
Utility of KLAM Utility of KLAM Utility of Maps Dated Februar STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the	ATH property. Oregon Sho : R-3507-018DD-07700-0 Ty 8, 1994 ss.	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL NOTAL ALTACHINA SEE NOV 19 before me the undersigned. a	
County of KLAM State of Maps Dated Februar STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the Notary Public in and for said Co o me or proved to me on the ba	ATH property. Oregon Sho R=3507=018DD=07700=0 SS. day of	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	
County of KLAM STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the Notary Public in and for said Co o me or proved to me on the barson	ATH property. Oregon Sho R=3507=018DD=07700=0 SS. day of day of day of porsonally appeared subscribed to the with	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	
County of KLAM State of Maps Dated Februar STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the Notary Public in and for said Co o me or proved to me on the ba	ATH property. Oregon Sho R=3507=018DD=07700=0 SS. day of day of day of porsonally appeared subscribed to the with	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	
County of KLAM STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF	ATH property. Oregon Sho : R-3507-018DD-07700-0 y 8, 1994 SS. day of burly and State, personally appeared personally known asis of satisfactory evidence is be the subscribed to the within instrument executed the same.	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	
County of KLAM STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF	ATH property. Oregon Sho R=3507=018DD=07700=0 SS. day of day of day of porsonally appeared subscribed to the with	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the Notary Public in and for said Co o me or proved to me on the ba personwhose name ind acknowledged that Signatu	ATH property. Oregon Sho : R-3507-018DD-07700-0 y 8, 1994 SS. day of burnty and State, personally appeared 	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL ASSESSOR'S Parcel NO.	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On this the Notary Public in and for said Co o me or proved to me on the ba personwhose name ind acknowledged that Signatu	ATH property. Oregon Sho : R-3507-018DD-07700-0 y 8, 1994 SS. day of burnty and State, personally appeared 	DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL DIANE ASPEL NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	

35,00

No. 5193 CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT 1000 MARCHINAL SECTION (FORNIA CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER State of Though statute does not require the Notary to OS ANGELES fill in the data below, doing so may prove County of invaluable to persons relying on the document. 11 HO before me. TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY/PUBLIC NAME. CORPORATE OFFICER(S) DIANE ASPEL personally appeared _ NAME(S) OF BIGNER(S) TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) C LIMITED Epersonally known to me - OR - X proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence GENERAL to be the person(x) whose name(x) (is)age ATTORNEY-IN-FACT subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she they executed TRUSTEE(S) the same in hig/her/their authorized GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR capacity (is), and that by his he / their OTHER: signature on the instrument the person(b), or the entity upon behalf of which the JUL HOFFEN person(s) acted, executed the instrument. COMM. # 995324 SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: lotary Public - California AME OF PERSON(S) OF ENTITY(IES) LOS ANGELES COUNTY WITNESS my hand and official seal. My Comm. Expires MAY 19, 1997 1en SIGNATURE OF NOTARY TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT UN POR OF DOCUMENT 2/8/94 0720-020 THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: NUMBER OF PAGES _ON SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE NONE Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form. CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR COLECCIOLOGICOLOGICOLOGICOLOGICOL G1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION - 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184 CONSERVED AND A STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. don

5.55

	James Aspel	the <u>locu</u> any
Filed for record at request of	4 at 2:51 o'clock P.M., a	and duly recorded in Vol
of Feb A.D., 19:	Deeds on Page	2534
OI	Evelyn_Biehn	a County Clerk
일 사람은 <u>것은</u> 사람은 가격을 가지 않는 것을 통		dans Mullandere
FEE 35.00		